STATEMENT SHOWING THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY OWNED, ACQUIRED OR PARTED WITH BY PRAKASH CHANDRA SHUKLA, ID no 1625 for period 2019-2021

Name	Date of	Village,	Area	Revenu	Estimate	Whethe	How	From whom acquired or to	Remarks
	Appointm	Pargana	in	e	d Value	r	acquire	whom parted with	
	ent/Joinin	and District	Acre	assesse		acquire	d or		
	g		s	d		d or	parted		
						parted	with		
						with			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Prakash Chandra Shukla	18.05.2009	Vill. Dunai,	1/4 th share in ancestral agricultural land and house in Village Dunai, Post.						NIL
		Post.	Jamua, Dist. Mirzapur (U.P.)						
		Jamua,							
		Dist.Mirzap							
		ur							

Place: Jaunpur (Prakash Chandra Shukla) ID: 1625